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Mol an Óige agus tiocfaidh sí  

 

 

Barna NS,  
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Co Limerick  

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

School opens:   Wednesday 28th August for all pupils 
 

 

Mid-Term Break:  Closed Monday 28th October – Friday 1srt Nov 2024 (Inclusive) 

Please note: School will close early for Halloween Midterm on Friday 25th October @12noon 

 

 

Christmas Holidays:  Closed Monday 23rd December. 

    Re-opens on Monday 6th January 

Please note: School will close early for the Christmas holidays on Friday 20th  December @12noon 

 

February Bank Holiday:   Closed Monday 3rd February 2025 ( Lá Fhéile Bríde) 

   

Mid-Term Break:      School closed on Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February 

 

March:    School closed on Monday 17th (Lá Fhéile Pádraig) 

 

Easter 2025 Holidays:              School closed Monday 14th April  – Friday 25th April (Inclusive) 

Please note: School will close early for the Easter holidays on Friday 11th April @12noon 

                                                                                                                             

May Bank Holiday:   School closed Monday 5th May  

 

June Bank Holiday:   School Closed Monday 2nd  June   

 

Summer Holidays:   School closes for summer holidays on Friday 20st June 

 

Please note: School will close early for the summer holidays on Friday 20st June @12noon 

 

 

 

Please note that this calendar could be subject to change as part of a contingency arrangement to make up 
for time lost due to unforeseen school closures. Should such a situation arise, the school authority will 
endeavour to provide adequate notice of any changes to pupils, parents and staff.                                                                                                                                       

mailto:barnaschoolpallasgreen@gmail.com

